Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Club

Alexandra Short Wasaga Beach FSC
Gabriella Jackson Waterford Tricenturena SC
Anastasia Mikhailitchenko West Toronto SC
Aurora Gale Dundas FSC
Trish Way
Skate Canada Date:

16-Nov-2024

Provincial Series #1 - Adult Event

Centre 2000, Erin Community Centre & Arena
November 16 to November 17, 2024

Gold Women (YA)

Category Result Summary

Points

33.73
26.52
26.39
22.92

Section ES
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4:23:32PM

Laurie Goulet

Patinage Canada



